DELHI TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Shahbad Daulatpur,Main Bawana Road, Delhi-42
Academic (PG)

&7 4 Y\
(RPN
*\DeLTEcH ) *

Date: 06-09-2024

Department wise Provisional Merit List of Eligible Candidates for Integrated BSc & MSc Admission (subject
to verification of relevant eligibility conditions/documents in terms of Integrated BSc & MSc Admission
Brochure 2024-25) for It round of counselling on 11 Sept 2024 at Dr BR Ambedkar Auditorium, DTU from
9.00 AM.

Students can send the representations to the Department Admissions Coordinators/Deputy Coordinators at given
email Ids latest by 08-09-2024 5:00 P.M

DEPARTMENT OF APPLIED CHEMISTRY

Integrated BSc & MSc in Chemistry

S. | Merit | Application No. Name of The Father's Name Date of Category Sub | CUET Score Remarks

No | Rank Candidate Birth out of 600

1 1 IMS2400299 | Md Areej Tabish | Md Minhaj 1-2-2005 General(UR) 478 subject to satisfying

Ahmed eligibility criteria as

per brochure

2 2 IMS2400232 | Chitraksh Malik | Virender Kumar 6-19-2006 | General(UR) 474 subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as
per brochure
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3 3 IMS2400288 | Bhavya Sharma Late Ajay Sharma 12-23- General(UR) | SGC 439 subject to satisfying
2003 eligibility criteria as

per brochure
4 4 IMS2400204 | Kamya Som Nath Rampal | 8-19-2006 | General(UR) 430 subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as

per brochure
5 5 IMS2400730 | Aadya Dev Dev Kant Rao 9-18-2006 | General(UR) 403 subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as

per brochure
6 6 IMS2400569 | Kamakshi Rai Ratnesh Kumar 7-9-2006 General(UR) 397 subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as

per brochure
7 7 IMS2400550 | Tanishka Rohilla | Manish Kumar 7-7-2006 General(UR) 386 subject to satisfying
Ronhilla eligibility criteria as

per brochure
8 8 IMS2400121 | Vikas Dadhich Arvind Dadhich 6-12-2003 | General(UR) 379 subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as

per brochure
9 9 IMS2400563 | Priyadarshani Ranjit Kumar 8-4-2004 General(UR) 378 subject to satisfying
Acharya Dutta eligibility criteria as

per brochure
10 10 IMS2400067 | Prasenjeet Late Dr Navneet 12-21- OoBC 373 subject to satisfying
Vishwakarma Vishwakarma 2006 eligibility criteria as

per brochure
11 11 IMS2400235 | Krishika Malik Lovesh Malik 3-14-2006 | General(UR) 371 subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as

per brochure
12 12 IMS2400514 | Vaibhav Singh Vijay Singh 7-22-2006 | General(UR) 370 subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as

per brochure
13 13 IMS2400248 | Apeksha Singh Suresh Kumar 7-8-2005 General(UR) 364 subject to satisfying

Singh

eligibility criteria as
per brochure
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14

14

IMS2400009

Priyanshu Patra

Prashant Kumar
Patra

5-12-2005

General(UR)

361

subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as
per brochure

15

15

IMS2400312

Himanshi

Ravindra Sharma

5-4-2004

General(UR)

360

subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as
per brochure

16

16

IMS2400189

Meerab Ali Khan

Ali Ahmed Khan

5-20-2006

General(UR)

359

subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as
per brochure

17

17

IMS2400195

Sneha Rana

Rajesh Rana

4-12-2006

oBC

355

subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as
per brochure

18

18

IMS2400030

Anshika

Rajiv Kumar

3-26-2006

General(UR)

336

subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as
per brochure

19

19

IMS2400096

Riya

Rakesh Kumar

4-6-2005

General(UR)

331

subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as
per brochure

20

20

IMS2400354

Prachi
Shrivastava

Pankaj
Shrivastava

1-6-2004

General(UR)

324

subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as
per brochure

21

21

IMS2400221

Chaitanya Arora

Nitin Arora

11-13-
2005

General(UR)

316

subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as
per brochure

22

22

IMS2400504

Dev Gilani

Ashish Gilani

9-1-2004

General(UR)

312

subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as
per brochure

23

23

IMS2400034

Archana
Krishnan

Unni Krishnan

10-22-
2004

General(UR)

311

subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as
per brochure

24

24

IMS2400199

Kumar Kartik
Darshan

Ram Darshan

1-3-2007

General(UR)

305

subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as
per brochure
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25 25 IMS2400105 | Priti Amit Kumar 3-1-2007 EWS 285 subject to satisfying
Mishra eligibility criteria as

per brochure
26 26 IMS2400213 | Caesar Rudra Satyendra 1-27-2006 | General(UR) 281 subject to satisfying
Singh Narayan Singh eligibility criteria as

per brochure
27 27 IMS2400677 | Tanu Shiv Kumar 12-21- General(UR) 278 subject to satisfying
2006 eligibility criteria as

per brochure
28 28 IMS2400439 | Arvind Singh Arjun Singh 9-3-2004 OBC 277 subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as

per brochure
29 29 IMS2400634 | Devansh Pathak | Jyotindr Nath 3-1-2006 General(UR) | DF_6 277 subject to satisfying
Pathak eligibility criteria as

per brochure
30 30 IMS2400152 | Anannya Dey Bimalendu Dey 4-10-2005 | General(UR) | SGC 275 subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as

per brochure
31 31 IMS2400454 | Shreysi Vishva Praveen Kumar 11-9-2005 | General(UR) 271 subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as

per brochure
32 32 IMS2400012 | Shubhi Goyal Vinod Goyal 3-8-2007 General(UR) 270 subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as

per brochure
33 33 IMS2400134 | Sahil Kumar Chandra Kumar 10-22- OBC 270 subject to satisfying
2004 eligibility criteria as

per brochure
34 34 IMS2400561 | Sahir Siddiqui Mohd Tahir 4-12-2005 | General(UR) 270 subject to satisfying
Siddiqui eligibility criteria as

per brochure
35 35 IMS2400169 | Navya Gupta Sanjeev Gupta 4-25-2006 | General(UR) 263 subject to satisfying

eligibility criteria as
per brochure
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36 36 IMS2400441 | Purva Anand Kumar 10-20- General(UR) 259 subject to satisfying
2006 eligibility criteria as

per brochure
37 37 IMS2400414 | Riya Rajesh Kumar 3-17-2006 OBC 253 subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as

per brochure
38 38 IMS2400125 | Deepika Rana Ishwar Singh 4-29-2006 OBC 232 subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as

per brochure
39 39 IMS2400598 | Srijan Dhyani Rajesh Dhyani 6-25-2006 | General(UR) 229 subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as

per brochure
40 40 IMS2400154 | Parth Jeph Sunil Kumar 3-28-2006 ST 229 subject to satisfying
Meena eligibility criteria as

per brochure
41 41 IMS2400708 | Smriti Sharma Mr. Raju Sharma | 1-27-2007 | General(UR) 228 subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as

per brochure
42 42 IMS2400107 | Yash Bisht Kushal Singh 8-16-2005 | General(UR) 226 subject to satisfying
Bisht eligibility criteria as

per brochure
43 43 IMS2400241 | Poornima Mishra | Amar Shankar 6-22-2006 | General(UR) 223 subject to satisfying
Mishra eligibility criteria as

per brochure
44 44 IMS2400346 | Aditya Kartik Sanjay Kumar 11-5-2005 | General(UR) 223 subject to satisfying
Parija Parija eligibility criteria as

per brochure
45 45 IMS2400717 | Ananya Tripathi | Shailendra 1-8-2006 EWS 220 subject to satisfying
Tripathi eligibility criteria as

per brochure
46 46 IMS2400212 | Saurav Kumar Navlesh Singh 7-15-2005 | General(UR) 210 subject to satisfying

Singh

eligibility criteria as
per brochure
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47

47

IMS2400756

Muskan Kumari

Surendra Prasad
Saw

5-15-2006

OBC

210

subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as
per brochure

48

48

IMS2400581

Dhanjit Kalita

Mano Ram Kalita

4-28-2005

EWS

205

subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as
per brochure

49

49

IMS2400048

Varnamala Lal

Dharam Vir Lal

9-9-2006

General(UR)

SGC

205

subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as
per brochure

50

50

IMS2400245

Shanu Sharma

Krishna Kumar
Sharma

12-5-2005

General(UR)

204

subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as
per brochure

51

51

IMS2400265

Katyayani Yadav

Vimal Kumar

3-21-2005

OBC

DF 6

200

subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as
per brochure

52

52

IMS2400029

Tia Rani

Pawan Kumar

1-6-2007

General(UR)

198

subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as
per brochure

53

53

IMS2400228

Naincy Kumari

Pappu Kumar

11-16-
2002

oBC

196

subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as
per brochure

54

54

IMS2400289

Yedhu Suresh

Sureshan P

8-18-2005

OBC

193

subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as
per brochure

55

55

IMS2400525

Aadil Ansari

Ilias Ansari

3-8-2005

General(UR)

192

subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as
per brochure

56

56

IMS2400320

Jha Tanvi

Keshav Nand Jha

2-17-2003

General(UR)

190

subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as
per brochure

57

57

IMS2400712

Ananya

Dharmender
Kumar Verma

11-1-2006

oBC

188

subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as
per brochure
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59 59 IMS2400723 | Raghav Kumar Ajit Kumar 5-9-2004 General(UR) 186 subject to satisfying
Chaudhary Chaudhary eligibility criteria as

per brochure
59 59 IMS2400083 | Deepankar Parmeshwar 2-5-2006 General(UR) 186 subject to satisfying
Kumar Prasad eligibility criteria as

per brochure
60 60 IMS2400625 | Ekaansh Gupta Satish Kumar 11-28- General(UR) 180 subject to satisfying
Gupta 2006 eligibility criteria as

per brochure
61 61 IMS2400258 | Arnav Kumar Swadesh Kumar 10-13- General(UR) 174 subject to satisfying
Khugshal Khugshal 2005 eligibility criteria as

per brochure
62 62 IMS2400011 | Vipranshi Singh | Pradip Kumar 12-17- General(UR) 173 subject to satisfying
2005 eligibility criteria as

per brochure
63 63 IMS2400453 | Varun - 9-13-2006 | General(UR) 172 subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as

per brochure
64 64 IMS2400094 | Gaurav Jaiswal Gyan Chand 10-13- OBC 168 subject to satisfying
Jaiswal 2003 eligibility criteria as

per brochure
65 65 IMS2400358 | Raghav Sharma Govind Kumar 9-24-2006 | General(UR) 164 subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as

per brochure
66 66 IMS2400381 | Rashi Yadav Bhagwati Prasad 2-12-2004 | General(UR) 161 subject to satisfying
Yadav eligibility criteria as

per brochure
67 67 IMS2400562 | Shubham Dharmender 4-24-2006 | General(UR) 158 subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as

per brochure
68 68 IMS2400271 | Anushka Sharma | Rajiv Kumar 9-24-2005 EWS 157 subject to satisfying

eligibility criteria as
per brochure
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69 69 IMS2400267 | Ayushi Singh Manoj Kumar 12-23- General(UR) 156 subject to satisfying
2005 eligibility criteria as

per brochure
70 70 IMS2400198 | Arya Mishra Ashish Mishra 10-1-2005 | General(UR) 156 subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as

per brochure
71 71 IMS2400707 | Shubham Dabas | Sandeep Kumar 5-29-2006 OBC 156 subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as

per brochure
72 72 IMS2400673 | Devanshi Raj Kumar 1-5-2007 General(UR) 156 subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as

per brochure
73 73 IMS2400749 | Shubham Rana Mr.Jitender 9-30-2006 | General(UR) 149 subject to satisfying
Kumar eligibility criteria as

per brochure
74 74 IMS2400078 | Aditya Kumar Lalit Kumar Jha 7-5-2006 EWS 149 subject to satisfying
Jha eligibility criteria as

per brochure
75 75 IMS2400357 | Prateek Rajeev Kumar 3-13-2006 | General(UR) 147 subject to satisfying
Choudhary eligibility criteria as

per brochure
76 76 IMS2400407 | Ronak Kumar Kamlesh Kumar 7-31-2007 | General(UR) 144 subject to satisfying
Singh Singh eligibility criteria as

per brochure
77 77 IMS2400167 | Divyanshu Darsh | Sanjeev Kumar 11-19- General(UR) 144 subject to satisfying
2006 eligibility criteria as

per brochure
78 78 IMS2400470 | Vaishaly Akshay Kumar 10-17- SC 144 subject to satisfying
2006 eligibility criteria as

per brochure
79 79 IMS2400370 | Debanjan Roy Narattam Roy 8-5-2006 General(UR) 138 subject to satisfying

eligibility criteria as
per brochure
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80

80

IMS2400036

Garima Tripathi

Gajanand Tripathi

2-7-2007

General(UR)

133

subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as
per brochure

81

81

IMS2400075

Arpit Dwivedi

Laxmi Kant
Dwivedi

10-9-2005

General(UR)

132

subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as
per brochure

82

82

IMS2400243

Pallav Prajapat

Nagender Kumar

2-15-2006

OBC

131

subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as
per brochure

83

83

IMS2400043

Nishant

Ram Phal

8-14-2007

oBC

129

subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as
per brochure

84

84

IMS2400063

Himanshu Kumar

Umesh Kumar

4-7-2004

OBC

128

subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as
per brochure

85

85

IMS2400035

Aayush Yadav

Lalchand Yadav

2-18-2005

General(UR)

DF 6

121

subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as
per brochure

86

86

IMS2400074

Shaurya Shikhar

Rajesh Kumar

7-18-2006

General(UR)

115

subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as
per brochure

87

87

IMS2400506

Aniruddha Mitra

Ashim Kumar
Mitra

5-16-2006

General(UR)

107

subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as
per brochure

88

88

IMS2400098

Anuradha Singh

Adesh Kumar

5-31-2005

SC

104

subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as
per brochure

89

89

IMS2400268

Anay Singh

Anjani Singh

2-25-2005

General(UR)

102

subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as
per brochure

90

90

IMS2400257

Pragun Bharti

Mukesh Bharti

9-23-2006

SC

101

subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as
per brochure
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91 91 IMS2400039 | Biswmkwr Boro | Babul Ram Boro 9-28-2004 ST 97 subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as
per brochure

92 92 IMS2400202 | Yogita Devender Singh 12-20- SC 97 subject to satisfying

2006 eligibility criteria as
per brochure

93 93 IMS2400486 | Lakshay Suresh Chand 4-19-2004 | General(UR) 93 subject to satisfying

Bhatnagar Bhatnagar eligibility criteria as
per brochure

94 94 IMS2400322 | Anushka Gaur Sanjeev Gaur 5-7-2005 SC 89 subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as
per brochure

95 95 IMS2400062 | Manish Khatree Raj Singh Khatree 10-12- General(UR) 26 subject to satisfying

2005 eligibility criteria as

per brochure

Note: Students can send the representations to Department Admissions Coordinators/Deputy Coordinators

at [coordinator_bscmsc@dtu.ac.in] latest by 08-09-2024; 5:00 P.M.

Integrated BSc & MSc Admission 2024-25




11

DEPARTMENT OF APPLIED PHYSICS

Integrated BSc & MSc in Physics

Merit  Application = Name of the Father's Name DOB Category Sub CUET  Remarks
Rank | No. candidate category Score out
of 600

1 IMS2400071 RAJAN VIKAS 5/11/2006 = General(UR) 542 subject to satisfying
AGGARWAL AGGARWAL eligibility criteria as per

brochure
2 IMS2400299 MD AREEJ MD MINHAJ 1/2/2005  General(UR) 478 subject to satisfying
TABISH AHMED eligibility criteria as per

brochure
3 IMS2400232 CHITRAKSH VIRENDER 6/19/2006 = General(UR) 474 subject to satisfying
MALIK KUMAR eligibility criteria as per

brochure
4 IMS2400288 BHAVYA LATE AJAY 12/23/2003 General(UR) 439 subject to satisfying
SHARMA SHARMA eligibility criteria as per

brochure
5 IMS2400730 AADYA DEV DEV KANT RAO = 9/18/2006 = General(UR) 411 subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per

brochure
6 IMS2400547 SAURABH SAITAN SINGH 8/12/2003 SC 408 subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per

brochure
7 IMS2400121 VIKAS DADHICH ARVIND 6/12/2003 = General(UR) 379 subject to satisfying
DADHICH eligibility criteria as per

brochure
8 IMS2400563 PRIYADARSHANI RANJIT KUMAR @ 8/4/2004  General(UR) 378 subject to satisfying
ACHARYA DUTTA eligibility criteria as per

brochure

Integrated BSc & MSc Admission 2024-25
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11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

IMS2400067

IMS2400235

IMS2400514

IMS2400248

IMS2400102

IMS2400030

IMS2400096

IMS2400354

IMS2400504

IMS2400199

IMS2400337

PRASENJEET
VISHWAKARMA

KRISHIKA
MALIK

VAIBHAV SINGH

APEKSHA SINGH

JAYANT PREM
BHANDARI

ANSHIKA

RIYA

PRACHI
SHRIVASTAVA
DEV GILANI
KUMAR KARTIK
DARSHAN

HARSHIT

Integrated BSc & MSc Admission 2024-25

LATE DR
NAVNEET
VISHWAKARMA
LOVESH MALIK

VIJAY SINGH

SURESH

KUMAR SINGH

KAMAL NAYAN
BHANDARI

RAJIV KUMAR

RAKESH

KUMAR

PANKAJ

SHRIVASTAVA

ASHISH GILANI

RAM DARSHAN

SUDHIR KUMAR

12/21/2006

3/14/2006

7/22/2006

7/8/2005

11/3/2006

3/26/2006

4/6/2005

1/6/2004

9/1/2004

1/3/2007

4/13/2007

OBC

General(UR)

General(UR)

General(UR)

General(UR)

General(UR)

General(UR)

General(UR)

General(UR)

General(UR)

OBC

373

371

370

364

354

336

331

324

312

305

294

12

subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

IMS2400213

IMS2400439

IMS2400152

IMS2400634

IMS2400012

IMS2400134

IMS2400561

IMS2400485

IMS2400414

IMS2400323

IMS2400125

CAESAR RUDRA
SINGH

ARVIND SINGH
ANANNYA DEY
DEVANSH
PATHAK
SHUBHI GOYAL
SAHIL KUMAR
SAHIR SIDDIQUI
SIDDHANT
GUPTA

RIYA

HIMANSHU

DEEPIKA RANA

Integrated BSc & MSc Admission 2024-25

SATYENDRA
NARAYAN
SINGH
ARJUN SINGH

BIMALENDU
DEY

JYOTINDR
NATH PATHAK

VINOD GOYAL
CHANDRA
KUMAR

MOHD TAHIR
SIDDIQUI
TARUN GUPTA
RAJESH KUMAR

KARAN SINGH

ISHWAR SINGH

1/27/2006

9/3/2004

4/10/2005

3/1/2006

3/8/2007

10/22/2004

4/12/2005

5/14/2006

3/17/2006

71712005

4/29/2006

General(UR)

OBC

General(UR)

General(UR)

General(UR)

OoBC

General(UR)

General(UR)

OBC

General(UR)

OBC

Yes, DF_6

281

277

275

275

270

270

270

256

253

234

232

13

subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure



31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

IMS2400467

IMS2400154

IMS2400598

IMS2400708

IMS2400107

IMS2400241

IMS2400346

IMS2400495

IMS2400212

IMS2400048

IMS2400581

BHUMIKA

PARTH JEPH

SRIJAN DHYANI

SMRITI SHARMA

YASH BISHT

POORNIMA

MISHRA

ADITYA KARTIK
PARIJA

VISWANK
RANJAN

SAURAV KUMAR
SINGH

VARNAMALA
LAL

DHANJIT
KALITA
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KAILASH
CHANDER
SHARMA
SUNIL KUMAR
MEENA

RAJESH
DHYANI

MR. RAJU
SHARMA

KUSHAL SINGH
BISHT

AMAR
SHANKAR
MISHRA
SANJAY
KUMAR PARIJA

RAJESH KUMAR

NAVLESH

SINGH

DHARAM VIR
LAL

MANO RAM
KALITA

11/6/2005

3/28/2006

6/25/2006

1/27/2007

8/16/2005

6/22/2006

11/5/2005

6/5/2005

7/15/2005

9/9/2006

4/28/2005

General(UR)

ST

General(UR)

General(UR)

General(UR)

General(UR)

General(UR)

OBC

General(UR)

General(UR)

EWS

230

229

229

228

226

223

223

222

210

206

205

14

subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure



42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

o1

52

IMS2400245

IMS2400265

IMS2400157

IMS2400631

IMS2400206

IMS2400525

IMS2400320

IMS2400712

IMS2400083

IMS2400723

IMS2400051

SHANU SHARMA

KATYAYANI

YADAV

SWATI PANDEY

SARTHAK SINGH

BHAVYA

AADIL ANSARI

JHA TANVI

ANANYA

DEEPANKAR

KUMAR

RAGHAV
KUMAR
CHAUDHARY
ASHISH RANJAN
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KRISHNA 12/5/2005
KUMAR

SHARMA

VIMAL KUMAR = 3/21/2005
DINESH KUMAR = 2/16/2003

PANDEY

RAJEEV KUMAR  3/20/2005

NEERAJ KUMAR  12/23/2007
TYAGI

ILIAS ANSARI 3/8/2005
KESHAV NAND = 2/17/2003
JHA

DHARMENDER 11/1/2006
KUMAR VERMA
PARMESHWAR 2/5/2006
PRASAD

AJIT KUMAR 5/9/2004
CHAUDHARY

NARENDRA 4/5/2005
KUMAR

SUDHANSHU

General(UR)

OBC

EWS

EWS

General(UR)

General(UR)

General(UR)

OBC

General(UR)

General(UR)

OBC

DF 6

204

200

198

195

193

192

190

188

186

186

182

15

subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure



53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

IMS2400625

IMS2400258

IMS2400223

IMS2400011

IMS2400453

IMS2400094

IMS2400358

IMS2400562

IMS2400198

IMS2400267

IMS2400707

EKAANSH
GUPTA

ARNAV KUMAR
KHUGSHAL

PRARTHNA
BAWEJA

VIPRANSHI
SINGH

VARUN

GAURAV

JAISWAL

RAGHAV

SHARMA

SHUBHAM

ARYA MISHRA

AYUSHI SINGH

SHUBHAM
DABAS
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SATISH KUMAR

GUPTA

SWADESH
KUMAR
KHUGSHAL

VIMAL BAWEJA

PRADIP KUMAR

GYAN CHAND

JAISWAL

GOVIND
KUMAR

DHARMENDER

ASHISH
MISHRA

MANOJ KUMAR

SANDEEP
KUMAR

11/28/2006

10/13/2005

2/16/2006

12/17/2005

9/13/2006

10/13/2003

9/24/2006

4/24/2006

10/1/2005

12/23/2005

5/29/2006

General(UR)

General(UR)

General(UR)

General(UR)

General(UR)

OoBC

General(UR)

General(UR)

General(UR)

General(UR)

OBC

180

174

174

173

172

168

164

158

156

156

156

16

subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure



64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74
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IMS2400673

IMS2400465

IMS2400357

IMS2400749

IMS2400032

IMS2400407

IMS2400470

IMS2400140

IMS2400069

IMS2400370

IMS2400036

DEVANSHI

TURANYA
CHANDRA

PRATEEK

CHOUDHARY

SHUBHAM RANA

SARTHAK
RANJAN

RONAK KUMAR

SINGH

VAISHALY

RAO YUG

KHUSHI SINGH

DEBANJAN ROY

GARIMA
TRIPATHI

RAJ KUMAR

SHARAT
CHANDRA

RAJEEV KUMAR

MR.JITENDER

KUMAR

ARVIND
KUMAR
RANJAN
KAMLESH

KUMAR SINGH

AKSHAY
KUMAR

SURENDER

KUMAR YADAV

DHIRENDRA

SINGH

NARATTAM
ROY

GAJANAND
TRIPATHI

1/5/2007

4/22/2006

3/13/2006

9/30/2006

9/21/2006

7/31/2007

10/17/2006

1/27/2006

10/12/2005

8/5/2006

2/7/2007

General(UR)

General(UR)

General(UR)

General(UR)

General(UR)

General(UR)

SC

OBC

OBC

General(UR)

General(UR)

156

150

150

149

146

144

144

142

142

138

133

17

subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure



75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

IMS2400075

IMS2400243

IMS2400063

IMS2400035

IMS2400006

IMS2400074

IMS2400506

IMS2400098

IMS2400268

IMS2400257

IMS2400039

ARPIT DWIVEDI

PALLAV

PRAJAPAT

HIMANSHU
KUMAR

AAYUSH YADAV

VARUN

SHAURYA
SHIKHAR

ANIRUDDHA
MITRA

ANURADHA
SINGH

ANAY SINGH

PRAGUN BHARTI

BISWMKWR
BORO
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LAXMI KANT
DWIVEDI

NAGENDER
KUMAR

UMESH KUMAR

LALCHAND
YADAV

RAJKARAN

RAJESH KUMAR

ASHIM KUMAR
MITRA

ADESH KUMAR

ANJANI SINGH

MUKESH
BHARTI

BABUL RAM
BORO

10/9/2005

2/15/2006

4/7/2004

2/18/2005

7/3/2005

7/18/2006

5/16/2006

5/31/2005

2/25/2005

9/23/2006

9/28/2004

General(UR)

OBC

OBC

General(UR)

General(UR)

General(UR)

General(UR)

SC

General(UR)

SC

ST

DF 4

132

131

128

121

116

115

107

104

102

101

97

18

subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure



86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

IMS2400202

IMS2400486

IMS2400309

IMS2400322

IMS2400487

IMS2400047

IMS2400062

IMS2400249

YOGITA

LAKSHAY

BHATNAGAR

VANSH

ANUSHKA GAUR

VAISHNAVI
MISHRA

RISHIKA TIWARI

MANISH
KHATREE

RITIKA RAJPUT

DEVENDER
SINGH

12/20/2006

SURESH CHAND  4/19/2004

BHATNAGAR

L.B.CHAURASIA 11/17/2005

SANJEEV GAUR

VIKAS MISHRA

5/7/2005

7/23/2004

DEEP CHANDRA  7/15/2005

TIWARI

RAJ SINGH
KHATREE

ZORAWAR
SINGH

10/12/2005

3/15/2006

SC

General(UR)

General(UR)

SC

General(UR)

General(UR)

General(UR)

ST

97

93

90

89

84

79

26

All marks
filled

19

subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per

incorrectly = brochure

Note: Students can send the representations to Department Admissions Coordinators/Deputy Coordinators

at [amrish.phy@dtu.ac.in, dryogitakalra@dtu.ac.in] latest by 08-09-2024; 5:00 P.M.
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Merit | Application Name of the Date of Sub- CUET
.N. Father's N R k
S Rank | No. Candidate ather's Name Birth Category category Score emarks
1 1 RAJAN VIKAS 11-05- General(UR) 542 2:;:;5;‘t;‘l°ci;2:g':fper
IMS2400071 AGGARWAL AGGARWAL 2006 brochure.
Subject to satisfying
2 2 CHITRAKSH MALIK XLRI\EA':DRER ;g;)%e- General(UR) 468 eligibility criteria as per
IMS2400232 brochure.
3 3 PRASHASTI RAJAT 06-01- General(UR) 429 Z:gijtficl;[t;cloc:?cz:rglgs,gper
IMS2400671 KHUNGAR KHUNGAR 2007 brochure.
18-09- Subject to satisfying
4 4 AADYA DEV DEV KANT RAO 2006 General(UR) 403 eligibility criteria as per
IMS2400730 brochure.
5 5 DIVYANSHU PRANAVA 21-11- General(UR) 361 Zﬁtg)ijtficl;ct:/oc:?czirzl:s,gper
IMS2400596 PRIYADARSHI PRIYADARSHI 2005 brochure.
Subject to satisfying
EVONNE MARIA BRILSTON 07-03- . S
6 6 BRILSTON ERANCIS 2006 OBC 326 eligibility criteria as per
IMS2400301 brochure.
7 7 PRACHI PANKA] 06-01- General(UR) 324 Z:Ji::te)icl;ct;c/oci?c:ii]c: I:sg per
IMS2400354 SHRIVASTAVA SHRIVASTAVA 2004 brochure.

Integrated BSc & MSc Admission 2024-25
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Subject to satisfying

8 8 BHAVYA SHARMA ;ﬁ;i’:ji\( 236132_ General(UR) 301 eligibility criteria as per
IMS2400288 brochure.
Subject to satisfying
9 9 RIYA E'Sl;;:i;l (2)86054- General(UR) 294 eligibility criteria as per
IMS2400096 brochure.
SATYENDRA Subject to satisfying
10 10 gﬁ\lEGS:R RUDRA NARAYAN 536(:51_ General(UR) 281 eligibility criteria as per
IMS2400213 SINGH brochure.
91-12- Subject to satisfying
11 11 TANU SHIV KUMAR 2006 General(UR) 278 eligibility criteria as per
IMS2400677 brochure.
14-05- Subject to satisfying
12 12 SIDDHANT GUPTA | TARUN GUPTA 2006 General(UR) 256 eligibility criteria as per
IMS2400485 brochure.
17-03- Subject to satisfying
13 13 RIYA RAJESH KUMAR 2006 OBC 241 eligibility criteria as per
IMS2400414 brochure.
07-07- Subject to satisfying
14 14 HIMANSHU KARAN SINGH 2005 General(UR) 234 eligibility criteria as per
IMS2400323 brochure.
Subject to satisfying
15 |15 ANANNYA DEY g'xALENDU ;86054' General(UR) 233 eligibility criteria as per
IMS2400152 brochure.
ADITYA KARTIK | SANJAY KUMAR | 05-11- Subject to satisfying
16 16 PARLIA PARLIA 2005 General(UR) 223 eligibility criteria as per
IMS2400346 brochure.
05-06- Subject to satisfying
17 17 VISWANK RANJAN | RAJESH KUMAR 2005 OBC 222 eligibility criteria as per
IMS2400495 brochure.
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Subject to satisfying

18 18 VAIBHAV DABAS ?IHN/;\ST-IAE';AA\QES (2)(2);)071_ OBC 222 eligibility criteria as per
IMS2400451 brochure.
03-09- Subject to satisfying
19 19 ARVIND SINGH ARJUN SINGH 2004 0OBC 219 eligibility criteria as per
IMS2400439 brochure.
SAURAV KUMAR | NAVLESH 15-07- Subject to satisfying
20 20 SINGH SINGH 2005 General(UR) 210 eligibility criteria as per
IMS2400212 brochure.
Subject to satisfying
21 |21 VARNAMALA LAL B':LARAM VIR 286%9' General(UR) 206 eligibility criteria as per
IMS2400048 brochure.
Subject to satisfying
22 |22 DHANJIT KALITA E/'AAL'I\'T(i RAM 536054' EWS 205 eligibility criteria as per
IMS2400581 brochure.
KRISHNA 05-12- Subject to satisfying
23 23 SHANU SHARMA KUMAR 2005 General(UR) 204 eligibility criteria as per
IMS2400245 SHARMA brochure.
Subject to satisfying
24 | 24 TIA RANI ECVI\\AIQ': 236071' General(UR) 198 eligibility criteria as per
IMS2400029 brochure.
Subject to satisfying
25 |25 SWATI PANDEY EL'\,'\IESEYKUMAR ;gg' EWS 198 eligibility criteria as per
IMS2400157 brochure.
08-03- Subject to satisfying
26 | 26 AADIL ANSARI ILIAS ANSARI 2005 General(UR) 192 eligibility criteria as per
IMS2400525 brochure.
Subject to satisfying
27 | 27 ANANYA ELI-JII’:\/IIZI\IZ(IE%?EMRA 236161_ OBC 188 eligibility criteria as per
IMS2400712 brochure.
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ANAMIKA SANDEEP 07-09- Su.b!e.c.t to s.atls.fymg
28 | 28 CHOUDHARY SINGH 2006 OBC 180 eligibility criteria as per
IMS2400173 CHOUDHARY brochure.
Subject to satisfying
29 |29 EKAANSH GUPTA Zﬂii KUMAR ;36161' General(UR) 180 eligibility criteria as per
IMS2400625 brochure.
Subject to satisfying
RESH -07-
30 |30 APEKSHA SINGH iHMiR SINGH 23005 General(UR) 176 eligibility criteria as per
IMS2400248 brochure.
Subject to satisfying
31 31 EiC\I/?I;rJHANA VIMAL BAWEJA 380062 General(UR) 174 eligibility criteria as per
IMS2400223 brochure.
Subject to satisfying
32 |32 PARTH JEPH iAUE'\é'I\LI :UMAR ;g;):' ST 173 eligibility criteria as per
IMS2400154 brochure.
17-12- Subject to satisfying
33 33 VIPRANSHI SINGH | PRADIP KUMAR 2005 General(UR) 172 eligibility criteria as per
IMS2400011 brochure.
Subject to satisfying
34 |34 szg\g/tlmm VIMAL KUMAR 530053 OBC DF_6 172 eligibility criteria as per
IMS2400265 brochure.
Subject to satisfying
YAN CHAND 13-10-
35 |35 GAURAYV JAISWAL JGAISWEL 23030 OBC 168 eligibility criteria as per
IMS2400094 brochure.
Subject to satisfying
36 | 36 RAGHAV SHARMA SLCJJI\\;IIANIE 236069- General(UR) 164 eligibility criteria as per
IMS2400358 brochure.
AMAR Subject to satisfying
37 |37 :A?SOHR;lAlMA SHANKAR 236066_ General(UR) 159 eligibility criteria as per
IMS2400241 MISHRA brochure.
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Subject to satisfying

38 | 38 SHUBHAM DHARMENDER 236%4_ General(UR) 158 eligibility criteria as per
IMS2400562 brochure.
Subject to satisfying
39 |39 SHUBHAM DABAS iﬁ"\\'/IDAE:P ;36%5' OBC 156 eligibility criteria as per
IMS2400707 brochure.
Subject to satisfying
40 | 40 ARYA MISHRA ,I?/ISI;'II-ISIIR-'A 230150 General(UR) 156 eligibility criteria as per
IMS2400198 brochure.
93-12- Subject to satisfying
41 |4 AYUSHI SINGH MANOJ KUMAR | General(UR) 156 eligibility criteria as per
IMS2400267 brochure.
Subject to satisfying
TURANYA HARAT 22-04-
42 | 42 CﬁANDRA iHANDRA 20006 General(UR) 150 eligibility criteria as per
IMS2400465 brochure.
Subject to satisfying
43 | 43 zEgLE;ﬁARY RAJEEV KUMAR ;30%3 General(UR) 150 eligibility criteria as per
IMS2400357 brochure.
Subject to satisfying
44 44 fHDATYA KUMAR JLS;IT KUMAR (2)30%7 EWS 149 eligibility criteria as per
IMS2400078 brochure.
Subject to satisfying
45 | 45 SHUBHAM RANA &AURI\'/JIZ:NDER ;86%9' General(UR) 149 eligibility criteria as per
IMS2400749 brochure.
RONAK KUMAR | KAMLESH 31-07- Subject to satisfying
46 | 46 SINGH KUMAR SINGH | 2007 General(UR) 144 eligibility criteria as per
IMS2400407 brochure.
Subject to satisfying
47 | 47 ARPIT DWIVEDI EAWX:\\A/IIEE’;-\NT 236150_ General(UR) 132 eligibility criteria as per
IMS2400075 brochure.
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Subject to satisfying

48 | 48 PALLAV PRAJAPAT ESSIEAI\;DER ;(5);)%2_ OBC 131 eligibility criteria as per
IMS2400243 brochure.
14-08- Subject to satisfying
49 | 49 NISHANT RAM PHAL 2007 OBC 129 eligibility criteria as per
IMS2400043 brochure.
Subject to satisfying
50 50 ELTAAANRSHU UMESH KUMAR %&4_ OBC 128 eligibility criteria as per
IMS2400063 brochure.
51 |51 RAGHAV KUMAR AJIT KUMAR 09-05- General(UR) 123 Z:Jizijs;i;ct;cloci;telfgl:sgper
IMS2400723 CHAUDHARY CHAUDHARY 2004 brochure.
Subject to satisfying
52 52 AAYUSH YADAV tﬁ;?VAND 330052 General(UR) | DF 4 121 eligibility criteria as per
IMS2400035 brochure.
03-07- Subject to satisfying
53 |53 VARUN RAJKARAN 2005 General(UR) 116 eligibility criteria as per
IMS2400006 brochure.
Subject to satisfying
54 | 54 2:&?_'?'5 RAJESH KUMAR 330067 General(UR) 115 eligibility criteria as per
IMS2400074 brochure.
Subject to satisfying
ANURADHA 1-05-
55 55 SINLéH ADESH KUMAR ;00055 SC eligibility criteria as per
IMS2400098 104 brochure.
25-02- Subject to satisfying
56 |56 ANAY SINGH ANJANI SINGH 2005 General(UR) eligibility criteria as per
IMS2400268 102 brochure.
o |
IMS2400463 CHAUHAN CHAUHAN 2007 98 brochure.
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Subject to satisfying

58 |58 BISWMKWR BORO ggigL RAM ;ﬁ&g' ST eligibility criteria as per
IMS2400039 97 brochure.
o |5 sy oo 1906 |
IMS2400486 BHATNAGAR BHATNAGAR 2004 93 brochure.
17-11- Subject to satisfying
60 |60 VANSH L.B.CHAURASIA 2005 General(UR) eligibility criteria as per
IMS2400309 90 brochure.
Subject to satisfying
61 61 \I\//IAI‘ISSHHRiAVI VIKAS MISHRA ;302‘7 General(UR) eligibility criteria as per
IMS2400487 84 brochure.
Subject to satisfying
62 62 RISHIKA TIWARI _?IE;;ISIHANDRA 330057 General(UR) eligibility criteria as per
IMS2400047 79 brochure.
07-05- Subject to satisfying
63 63 ANUSHKA GAUR SANJEEV GAUR 2005 SC eligibility criteria as per
IMS2400322 69 brochure.
Subject to satisfying
64 |64 GARIMA TRIPATHI '?RAIJPAAI\'II'?-III\ID (2)(7)0072 General(UR) eligibility criteria as per
IMS2400036 59 brochure.
S ABHIEETSINGH | KISHOR SINGH | 14-09- Ews zﬁzi’sicntt\tloc;at::g':sgper
IMS2400457 SHEKHAWAT SHEKHAWAT 2006 30 brochure.
Subject to satisfying
66 | 66 MANISH KHATREE EQTA'SI'IFL\IECEH 236150- General(UR) eligibility criteria as per
IMS2400062 26 brochure.

Note: Students can send the representations to Department Admissions Coordinators/Deputy Coordinators

at [appliedmathematics.data@gmail.com] latest by 08-09-2024; 5:00 P.M.
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Integrated BSc & MSc in Biotechnology

27

S.No. | Merit Application No. | Name of Father’s name | Date of Category Sub- CUET | Remarks
Rank Candidate Birth Category | Score
out of
600
1. 1. IMS2400299 MD AREEJ MD MINHAJ | 01-02-2005 General(U | - 478 Eligible subject to
TABISH AHMED R) verification of
original
documents
2. 2. IMS2400614 VANSHIKA ANIRUDH 09-01-2006 General(U | - 477 Eligible subject to
DHAKA DHAKA R) verification of
original
documents
3. 3. IMS2400232 CHITRAKSH VIRENDER 19-06-2006 General(U | - 474 Eligible subject to
MALIK KUMAR R) verification of
original
documents
4. 4. IMS2400068 KARAMJOT DR. 03-09-2006 General(U | - 450 Eligible subject to
KAUR BHUPENDER R) verification of
SINGH original
documents
5. 5. IMS2400288 BHAVYA LATE AJAY 23-12-2003 General(U | - 439 Eligible subject to
SHARMA SHARMA R) verification of
original
documents
6. 6. IMS2400687 KUMARI SEJAL | AWADHESH | 04-04-2004 EWS - 438 Eligible subject to
KUMAR verification of
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original
documents
7. 7. IMS2400204 KAMYA SOM NATH 19-08-2006 General(U 430 Eligible subject to
RAMPAL R) verification of
original
documents
8. 8. IMS2400671 PRASHASTI RAJAT 01-06-2007 General(U 429 Eligible subject to
KHUNGAR KHUNGAR R) verification of
original
documents
9. 9. IMS2400501 HRISHIT GUPTA | VIJAY S 12-06-2005 General(U 426 Eligible subject to
GUPTA R) verification of
original
documents
10. 10. IMS2400466 SNEHA SANJAY 12-07-2005 OBC 412 Eligible subject to
DABAS verification of
original
documents
11. 11. IMS2400730 AADYA DEV DEV KANT 18-09-2006 General(U 411 Eligible subject to
RAO R) verification of
original
documents
12. 12. IMS2400201 LAKSHITA RAKESH 18-01-2005 SC 392 Eligible subject to
LAHAN verification of
original
documents
13. 13. IMS2400550 TANISHKA MANISH 07-07-2006 General(U 386 Eligible subject to
ROHILLA KUMAR R) verification of
ROHILLA original
documents
14. 14. IMS2400121 VIKAS ARVIND 06-12-2003 General(U 379 Eligible subject to
DADHICH DADHICH R) verification of
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original
documents
15. 15. IMS2400104 ADITYA VIVEK 29-02-2004 General(U 378 Eligible subject to
BHALERAO BHALERAO R) verification of
original
documents
16. 16. IMS2400563 PRIYADARSHA | RANJIT 08-04-2004 General(U 378 Eligible subject to
NI ACHARYA KUMAR R) verification of
DUTTA original
documents
17. 17. IMS2400067 PRASENJEET LATE DR 21-12-2006 OBC 373 Eligible subject to
VISHWAKARM | NAVNEET verification of
A VISHWAKAR original
MA documents
18. 18. IMS2400235 KRISHIKA LOVESH 14-03-2006 General(U 371 Eligible subject to
MALIK MALIK R) verification of
original
documents
19. 19. IMS2400514 VAIBHAV VIJAY SINGH | 22-07-2006 General(U 370 Eligible subject to
SINGH R) verification of
original
documents
20. 20. IMS2400356 APURVAPRIYA | VIJAYANAN | 07-04-2003 General(U 367 Eligible subject to
D TEWARY R) verification of
original
documents
21. 21. IMS2400248 APEKSHA SURESH 07-08-2005 General(U 364 Eligible subject to
SINGH KUMAR R) verification of
SINGH original
documents
22. 22. IMS2400009 PRIYANSHU PRASHANT 05-12-2005 General(U 361 Eligible subject to
PATRA KUMAR R) verification of
PATRA original
documents
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23. 23. IMS2400312 HIMANSHI RAVINDRA 05-04-2004 General(U 360 Eligible subject to
SHARMA R) verification of
original
documents
24. 24. IMS2400195 SNEHA RANA RAJESH 12-04-2006 OBC 355 Eligible subject to
RANA verification of
original
documents
25. 25. IMS2400513 NANDINI PROF 04-11-2005 General(U 339 Eligible subject to
NAWAL R) verification of
KISHOR original
documents
26. 26. IMS2400081 SWATI SINGH RISHI 18-10-2002 EWS 338 Eligible subject to
KUMAR verification of
SINGH original
documents
27. 217. IMS2400238 SAMRIDHI ANSHUMAN | 05-03-2006 General(U 336 Eligible subject to
DWIVEDI DWIVEDI R) verification of
original
documents
28. 28. IMS2400030 ANSHIKA RAJIV 26-03-2006 General(U 336 Eligible subject to
KUMAR R) verification of
original
documents
29. 29. IMS2400166 SRISHTI KARN RANJEET 04-06-2007 General(U 336 Eligible subject to
KUMAR R) verification of
KARN original
documents
30. 30. IMS2400096 RIYA RAKESH 04-06-2005 General(U 331 Eligible subject to
KUMAR R) verification of
original
documents
31. 31. IMS2400462 SHAMBHAVI HARIDWAR 12-07-2005 OBC 320 Eligible subject to
RANI verification of
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original
documents
32. 32. IMS2400221 CHAITANYA NITIN 13-11-2005 General(U 316 Eligible subject to
ARORA ARORA R) verification of
original
documents
33. 33. IMS2400541 SHRISHTIJAIN | GAUTAM 08-11-2006 General(U 314 Eligible subject to
JAIN R) verification of
original
documents
34. 34. IMS2400162 SRIJANA KAILASH 07-04-2005 SC 314 Eligible subject to
DAHIYA CHANDER verification of
original
documents
35. 35. IMS2400176 ZAINAB HIFZUR 24-07-2002 General(U 313 Eligible subject to
RAHMAN RAHMAN R) verification of
original
documents
36. 36. IMS2400307 HADIYA ZAHID | ZAHID 04-12-2005 General(U 312 Eligible subject to
SHADAB R) verification of
original
documents
37. 37. IMS2400625 EKAANSH SATISH 28-11-2006 General(U 312 Eligible subject to
GUPTA KUMAR R) verification of
GUPTA original
documents
38. 38. IMS2400504 DEV GILANI ASHISH 09-01-2004 General(U 312 Eligible subject to
GILANI R) verification of
original
documents
39. 39. IMS2400034 ARCHANA UNNI 22-10-2004 General(U 311 Eligible subject to
KRISHNAN KRISHNAN R) verification of

original
documents
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40. 40. IMS2400120 TRISHA RAI SATYA 24-04-2005 General(U 310 Eligible subject to
PRAKASH R) verification of
RAI original
documents
41, 41. IMS2400199 KUMAR RAM 01-03-2007 General(U 305 Eligible subject to
KARTIK DARSHAN R) verification of
DARSHAN original
documents
42, 42, IMS2400085 BHAVISHYA BHOOPESH 08-07-2007 EWS 303 Eligible subject to
CHAUHAN KUMAR verification of
original
documents
43. 43. IMS2400217 SUDITI HARISH 28-02-2006 General(U 301 Eligible subject to
SHARMA SHARMA R) verification of
original
documents
44, 44, IMS2400253 ANSHIKA SOHAN LAL | 14-09-2006 General(U 298 Eligible subject to
TYAGI TYAGI R) verification of
original
documents
45, 45, IMS2400252 BHARTI YADAYV | PREM 09-02-2006 OBC 294 Eligible subject to
KUMAR verification of
YADAV original
documents
46. 46. IMS2400138 BHUVI VIVEK 28-10-2006 General(U 289 Eligible subject to
MALHOTRA MALHOTRA R) verification of
original
documents
47. 47, IMS2400025 ISHITA ANAND | RAJEEV 02-07-2006 General(U 289 Eligible subject to
ANAND R) verification of
original
documents
48. 48. IMS2400113 SHAURYA MANISH 03-11-2006 EWS 287 Eligible subject to
GUPTA GUPTA verification of
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original
documents
49, 49, IMS2400105 PRITI AMIT 03-01-2007 EWS - 285 Eligible subject to
KUMAR verification of
MISHRA original
documents
50. 50. IMS2400439 ARVIND SINGH | ARJUN 09-03-2004 OBC - 277 Eligible subject to
SINGH verification of
original
documents
51. 51. IMS2400581 DHANJIT MANO RAM 28-04-2005 EWS - 277 Eligible subject to
KALITA KALITA verification of
original
documents
52. 52. IMS2400180 MUSKAN SHYAM LAL | 15-12-2006 General(U 276 Eligible subject to
R) verification of
original
documents
53. 53. IMS2400634 DEVANSH JYOTINDR 03-01-2006 General(U | DF_6 275 Eligible subject to
PATHAK NATH R) verification of
PATHAK original
documents
54, 54. IMS2400152 ANANNYA DEY | BIMALENDU | 04-10-2005 General(U | - 275 Eligible subject to
DEY R) verification of
original
documents
55. 55. IMS2400306 ABHAY KUMAR | RAJESH 28-02-2008 General(U | - 272 Eligible subject to
AGARWAL KUMAR R) verification of
AGARWAL original
documents
56. 56. IMS2400454 SHREYSI PRAVEEN 11-09-2005 General(U | - 271 Eligible subject to
VISHVA KUMAR R) verification of

original
documents
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57. 57. IMS2400561 SAHIR MOHD TAHIR | 04-12-2005 General(U 270 Eligible subject to
SIDDIQUI SIDDIQUI R) verification of
original
documents
58. 58. IMS2400012 SHUBHI GOYAL | VINOD 03-08-2007 General(U 270 Eligible subject to
GOYAL R) verification of
original
documents
59. 59. IMS2400134 SAHIL KUMAR | CHANDRA 22-10-2004 OBC 270 Eligible subject to
KUMAR verification of
original
documents
60. 60. IMS2400037 PROTHOMA SANJAY 11-02-2004 General(U 268 Eligible subject to
DEB KUMAR DEB R) verification of
original
documents
61. 61. IMS2400680 HIMANSHI SANJAY 19-10-2003 SC 266 Eligible subject to
SINGH KUMAR verification of
original
documents
62. 62. IMS2400414 RIYA RAJESH 17-03-2006 OBC 253 Eligible subject to
KUMAR verification of
original
documents
63. 63. | IMS2400670 IRAM MARIYA | MD 19-03-2005 | General(U 249 Eligible subject to
MATLOOB R) verification of
AHMAD original
documents
64. 64. IMS2400372 ATREYEE DAS SWAPAN 01-09-2005 General(U 244 Eligible subject to
DAS R) verification of
original
documents
65. 65. IMS2400391 MANYA JAIN DEEPAK JAIN | 04-10-2007 General(U 231 Eligible subject to
R) verification of
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original
documents
66. 66. IMS2400598 SRIJAN DHYANI | RAJESH 25-06-2006 General(U 229 Eligible subject to
DHYANI R) verification of
original
documents
67. 67. IMS2400154 PARTH JEPH SUNIL 28-03-2006 ST 229 Eligible subject to
KUMAR verification of
MEENA original
documents
68. 68. IMS2400278 LAKSHYA SURENDER 07-12-2004 General(U 228 Eligible subject to
VOHRA SINGH R) verification of
VOHRA original
documents
69. 69. IMS2400708 SMRITI MR. RAJU 27-01-2007 General(U 228 Eligible subject to
SHARMA SHARMA R) verification of
original
documents
70. 70. IMS2400107 YASH BISHT KUSHAL 16-08-2005 General(U 226 Eligible subject to
SINGH BISHT R) verification of
original
documents
71. 71. IMS2400241 POORNIMA AMAR 22-06-2006 General(U 223 Eligible subject to
MISHRA SHANKAR R) verification of
MISHRA original
documents
72. 72. IMS2400717 ANANYA SHAILENDR | 01-08-2006 EWS 220 Eligible subject to
TRIPATHI A TRIPATHI verification of
original
documents
73. 73. IMS2400007 BIBEK KUMAR | BIREN SAW 03-06-2005 OBC 220 Eligible subject to
SAW verification of

original
documents
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74. 74, IMS2400517 HARSH SUBODH 15-02-2007 SC - 215 Eligible subject to
KUMAR verification of
original
documents
75. 75. IMS2400756 MUSKAN SURENDRA 15-05-2006 OBC - 210 Eligible subject to
KUMARI PRASAD verification of
SAW original
documents
76. 76. IMS2400048 VARNAMALA DHARAM 09-09-2006 General(U | - 206 Eligible subject to
LAL VIR LAL R) verification of
original
documents
77. 77. IMS2400265 KATYAYANI VIMAL 21-03-2005 OBC DF 6 200 Eligible subject to
YADAV KUMAR verification of
original
documents
78. 78. IMS2400157 SWATI PANDEY | DINESH 16-02-2003 EWS - 198 Eligible subject to
KUMAR verification of
PANDEY original
documents
79. 79. IMS2400237 JASMINE KAUR | RAVDEEP 14-12-2005 General(U | - 198 Eligible subject to
SINGH R) verification of
original
documents
80. 80. IMS2400097 ANVESHA RAJENDRA 26-03-2006 OBC - 196 Eligible subject to
KUMAR YADAV verification of
original
documents
81. 81. IMS2400228 NAINCY PAPPU KUMAR | 16-11-2002 OBC - 196 Eligible subject to
KUMARI verification of

original
documents
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82. 82. IMS2400352 ANUSHKA SUDHIR 27-10-2004 General(UR 195 Eligible subject to
HARBOLA KUMAR ) verification of
HARBOLA original
documents
83. 83. IMS2400296 ANKIT RAJ RANBIR MEHTA | 15-07-2003 OBC 195 Eligible subject to
verification of
original
documents
84. 84. IMS2400464 HIMANSHU JAI NARAYAN 10-10-2005 General(UR 194 Eligible subject to
BAGHEL ) verification of
original
documents
85. 85. IMS2400206 BHAVYA NEERAJ 23-12-2007 General(UR 193 Eligible subject to
KUMAR TYAGI ) verification of
original
documents
86. 86. IMS2400525 AADIL ANSARI | ILIAS ANSARI 03-08-2005 General(UR 192 Eligible subject to
) verification of
original
documents
87. 87. IMS2400320 JHA TANVI KESHAV NAND | 17-02-2003 General(UR 190 Eligible subject to
JHA ) verification of
original
documents
88. 88. IMS2400197 LAMHA VERMA | DEEPAK 20-03-2007 OBC 190 Eligible subject to
VERMA verification of
original
documents
89. 89. IMS2400213 CAESAR SATYENDRA 21-01-2006 General(UR 189 Eligible subject to
RUDRA SINGH | NARAYAN ) verification of
SINGH original
documents
90. 90. IMS2400261 SABA NAAZ ASLAM BABU 21-02-2007 OBC 187 Eligible subject to
MANSURI verification of
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original
documents
91. 91. IMS2400083 DEEPANKAR PARMESHWAR | 02-05-2006 General(UR 186 Eligible subject to
KUMAR PRASAD ) verification of
original
documents
92. 92. IMS2400723 RAGHAV AJIT KUMAR 05-09-2004 | General(UR 186 Eligible subject to
KUMAR CHAUDHARY ) verification of
CHAUDHARY original
documents
93. 93. IMS2400315 SAKSHI JOSHI RAJENDRA 05-04-2005 General(UR 184 Eligible subject to
PRASAD JOSHI ) verification of
original
documents
94, 94. IMS2400145 AKANKSHA BHARAT 22-03-2006 General(UR 182 Eligible subject to
BHUSHAN ) verification of
DEVGAN original
documents
95. 95. IMS2400546 AASTHA S RAM | DEEPAK SRAM | 23-03-2005 General(UR 174 Eligible subject to
) verification of
original
documents
96. 96. IMS2400480 SARTHAK HITESH KUMAR | 11-10-2005 General(UR 174 Eligible subject to
ARORA ) verification of
original
documents
97. 97. IMS2400258 ARNAV KUMAR | SWADESH 13-10-2005 General(UR 174 Eligible subject to
KHUGSHAL KUMAR ) verification of
KHUGSHAL original
documents
98. 98. IMS2400011 VIPRANSHI PRADIP 17-12-2005 General(UR 173 Eligible subject to
SINGH KUMAR ) verification of

original
documents
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99.

99.

IMS2400453

VARUN

Not specified

13-09-2006

General(U
R)

172

Eligible subject to
verification of
original
documents

100.

100.

IMS2400387

ESHA SAINI

BISHARUP
SAINI

21-04-2004

OBC

DF 6

164

Eligible subject to
verification of
original
documents

101.

101.

IMS2400271

ANUSHKA
SHARMA

RAJIV
KUMAR

24-09-2005

EWS

157

Eligible subject to
verification of
original
documents

102.

102.

IMS2400673

DEVANSHI

RAJ KUMAR

01-05-2007

General(U
R)

156

Eligible subject to
verification of
original
documents

103.

103.

IMS2400291

ARNAV
AGARWAL

SUMIT
AGARWAL

02-04-2006

General(U
R)

153

Eligible subject to
verification of
original
documents

104.

104.

IMS2400093

DIKSHA
NIMBLE

DEV RAJ
NIMBLE

25-08-2005

SC

151

Eligible subject to
verification of
original
documents

105.

105.

IMS2400289

YEDHU SURESH

SURESHAN P

18-08-2005

OBC

150

Eligible subject to
verification of
original
documents

106.

106.

IMS2400357

PRATEEK
CHOUDHARY

RAJEEV
KUMAR

13-03-2006

General(U
R)

150

Eligible subject to
verification of
original
documents
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107. 107. | IMS2400116 VAISHALY AKSHAY 17-10-2006 SC - 144 Eligible subject to
KUMAR verification of
original
documents
Same candidate
applied with
application no
IMS2400470
108. 108. | IMS2400370 DEBANJAN NARATTAM | 08-05-2006 General(U | - 138 Eligible subject to
ROY ROY R) verification of
original
documents
109. 109. | IMS2400036 GARIMA GAJANAND 02-07-2007 General(U | - 133 Eligible subject to
TRIPATHI TRIPATHI R) verification of
original
documents
110. 110. | IMS2400257 PRAGUN MUKESH 23-09-2006 SC - 101 Eligible subject to
BHARTI BHARTI verification of
original
documents
111. 111. | IMS2400322 ANUSHKA SANJEEV 05-07-2005 SC - 89 Eligible subject to
GAUR GAUR verification of
original
documents
112. 112. | IMS2400202 YOGITA DEVENDER 20-12-2006 SC - 89 Eligible subject to
SINGH verification of
original
documents
113. 113. | IMS2400388 VARTIKA RAM DHANI | 11-03-2007 General(U | - 86 Eligible subject to
SINGH SINGH R) verification of
original
documents
114. 114. | IMS2400035 AAYUSH LALCHAND 18-02-2005 General(U | DF_4 78 Eligible subject to
YADAV YADAV R) verification of
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original
documents

115.

115.

IMS2400062

MANISH
KHATREE

RAJ SINGH
KHATREE

10-12-2005

General(U
R)

26

Eligible subject to
verification of
original
documents

Provisional Merit List of Not Eligible Candidates for Integrated BSc & MSc Admission (subject to verification
of relevant eligibility conditions/documents in terms of Admission Brochure 2024-25) for I* round of
counselling on 11" Sep 2024

DEPARTMENT OF BIOTECHNOLOGY

S.No

Merit
Rank

Application No.

Name of
Candidate

Father’s name

Date of Birth

Category

Sub-

Category

CUET | Remarks

Score

IMS2400516

RISHIKA
SHARMA

RAJESH
KUMAR
SHARMA

28-01-2004

OBC

- Not-
Eligible as
break-up of
CUET
papers is
not
provided so
marks
cannot be
verified

Note: Students can send the representations to Department Admissions Coordinators/Deputy Coordinators
at [biotechadmissions2k24@gmail.com] latest by 08-09-2024; 5:00 P.M.
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S.No.

Merit
No.

Application
No.

IMS2400691

IMS2400654

IMS2400586

IMS2400276

IMS2400725

IMS2400704

IMS2400689

IMS2400479

DEPARTMENT OF HUMANITIES

Integrated BSc & MSc in Economics

Name of the
Candidate

ARGH JAIN

MISHTI

GUPTA

VIDIT
KHANNA

SAANVI
ARORA

MAYURESH
RAICH

RIYA GUPTA

MANAN

MALHOTRA

SEHAR
MURGAI

Integrated BSc & MSc Admission 2024-25

Father’s Name

PUNEET JAIN

PANKAJ GUPTA

VIMAL KHANNA

VISHAL ARORA

SHASHANK

KUMAR RAICH

RAVINDER GUPTA

KAPIL MALHOTRA

SAMEER MURGAI

Date of
Birth

28-02-2007

24-08-2006

23-06-2006

04-11-2006

23-08-2006

11-05-2006

25-08-2006

11-12-2006

Catego
ry

General
(UR)

General
(UR)

General
(UR)

General
(UR)

General
(UR)

General
(UR)

General
(UR)

General
(UR)

Sub  CUET
Score
out of

600
510

487

485

477

472

471

468

440

42

Remarks

subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

IMS2400671

IMS2400281

IMS2400338

IMS2400662

IMS2400702

IMS2400730

IMS2400229

IMS2400013

IMS2400438

IMS2400406

IMS2400664

PRASHASTI RAJAT KHUNGAR
KHUNGAR
SHAURYA ASHISH CHHABRA
CHHABRA
AARUSHI JAIN  SANDEEP KUMAR
JAIN
KRITI YUVRAJ SINGH
THAKUR
KARTIK ANIL KUMAR
CHAUHAN CHAUHAN
AADYA DEV DEV KANT RAO
MISHIKA RAVINDRA
SAHARAWAT
SURBHI VISHNU GUPTA
GUPTA
DEV MAHENDRA
LAKHOTIA LAKHOTIA
ALANKRITI VIVEK GUPTA
VARSHNEY
TWINKLE AKHILESH GUPTA
GARG
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06-01-2007

05-03-2007

10-05-2006

02-05-2006

22-01-2007

18-09-2006

30-06-2006

22-04-2006

19-09-2005

06-11-2006

11-08-2006

General
(UR)

General
(UR)

General
(UR)

General
(UR)

General
(UR)

General
(UR)

General
(UR)

General
(UR)

General
(UR)

EWS

EWS

DEF

429

414

410

409

406

403

401

397

391

390

390

43

subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibilty criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

IMS2400731

IMS2400354

IMS2400288

IMS2400333

IMS2400189

IMS2400413

IMS2400169

IMS2400696

IMS2400060

IMS2400168

IMS2400665

SREEDEV S

PRACHI
SHRIVASTAV
A
BHAVYA
SHARMA

TAVISHI
KAPOOR

MEERAB ALI
KHAN

AKSHITA
THAKUR

NAVYA
GUPTA

KANAK
NAGPAL

DISHA JAIN

SOUMYA

SHARMA

MAYANK
RAAJ SINGH
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SREEKUMAR D

PANKAJ

SHRIVASTAVA

LATE AJAY
SHARMA

AASHUTOSH
KAPOOR

ALl AHMED KHAN

RAJEEV KUMAR

THAKUR

SANJEEV GUPTA

SANJAY KUMAR

NAGPAL

AMIT JAIN

PUNEET SHARMA

SANJAY KUMAR
SINGH

06-01-2007

06-01-2004

23-12-2003

03-08-2006

20-05-2006

25-12-2006

25-04-2006

03-11-2006

26-07-2006

25-08-2006

27-07-2006

General
(UR)

General
(UR)

General
(UR)

General
(UR)

General
(UR)

General
(UR)

General
(UR)

General
(UR)

General
(UR)

EWS

General
(UR)

SGC

SGC

SGC

384

377

374

362

359

353

351

344

330

330

330

44

subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibilty criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure



31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

IMS2400595

IMS2400181

IMS2400667

IMS2400635

IMS2400230

IMS2400625

IMS2400648

IMS2400096

IMS2400632

IMS2400266

IMS2400248

DHEER
KAPILA

SAUMYA
GUPTA

AYUSH
BHARDWAJ

NIKHIL
BASANT

RAUNAK RAJ

EKAANSH

GUPTA

LAKSHAY
ARORA

RIYA

ISHAAN GANI

KHAN

SHOURYAMA
N PANT

APEKSHA
SINGH
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SANJAY KAPILA

NISHANT GUPTA

VIPIN BHARDWAJ

RITU RAJ BASANT

SATYA PRAKASH

SATISH KUMAR

GUPTA

VINAY ARORA

RAKESH KUMAR

NASEEM AHMED

NAVEEN

CHANDRA APNT

SURESH KUMAR
SINGH

02-03-2007

30-06-2006

14-06-2006

04-08-2006

24-11-2005

28-11-2006

20-05-2005

06-04-2005

25-11-2006

20-02-2006

08-07-2005

General
(UR)

General
(UR)

General
(UR)

SC
General
(UR)

General
(UR)

General
(UR)

General
(UR)

OBC
General
(UR)

General
(UR)

DEF

328

326

317

312

309

306

298

294

278

277

260

45

subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure



42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

o1

52

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

IMS2400414

IMS2400358

IMS2400152

IMS2400495

IMS2400241

IMS2400268

IMS2400712

IMS2400346

IMS2400439

IMS2400721

IMS2400548

RIYA

RAGHAV

SHARMA

ANANNYA
DEY

VISWANK
RANJAN

POORNIMA
MISHRA

ANAY SINGH

ANANYA

ADITYA

KARTIK
PARIJA

ARVIND
SINGH

GARV
THAKRAL

NISHU
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RAJESH KUMAR

GOVIND KUMAR

BIMALENDU DEY

RAJESH KUMAR

AMAR SHANKAR

MISHRA

ANJANI SINGH

DHARMENDER

KUMAR VERMA

SANJAY KUMAR

PARIJA

ARJUN SINGH

UMESH THAKRAL

SANDEEP

17-03-2006

24-09-2006

10-04-2005

05-06-2005

22-06-2006

25-02-2005

01-11-2006

05-11-2005

03-09-2004

09-08-2006

27-10-2005

OBC
General
(UR)

General
(UR)

OBC
General
(UR)

General
(UR)

OBC
General
(UR)
OBC
General
(UR)

General
(UR)

SGC

241

238

233

233

231

228

228

223

219

218

213

46

subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure



53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

IMS2400173

IMS2400267

IMS2400048

IMS2400581

IMS2400063

IMS2400756

IMS2400525

IMS2400381

IMS2400236

IMS2400154

IMS2400011

ANAMIKA
CHOUDHARY

AYUSHI
SINGH

VARNAMALA
LAL

DHANJIT
KALITA

HIMANSHU
KUMAR

MUSKAN
KUMARI

AADIL
ANSARI

RASHI YADAV

SNEHA
SHUKLA

PARTH JEPH

VIPRANSHI
SINGH
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SANDEEP SINGH
CHOUDHARY

MANOJ KUMAR

DHARAM VIR LAL

MANO RAM

KALITA

UMESH KUMAR

SURENDRA

PRASAD SAW

ILIAS ANSARI

BHAGWATI

PRASAD YADAV

COL ANURAG
SHUKLA

SUNIL KUMAR
MEENA

PRADIP KUMAR

07-09-2006

23-12-2005

09-09-2006

28-04-2005

07-04-2004

15-05-2006

08-03-2005

12-02-2004

15-05-2007

28-03-2006

17-12-2005

OBC
General
(UR)

General
(UR)

EWS

OoBC

OoBC

General
(UR)

General
(UR)

General
(UR)

ST

General
(UR)

SGC

DEF

210

208

206

205

200

195

192

186

176

173

172

47

subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure



64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

IMS2400321

IMS2400198

IMS2400140

IMS2400265

IMS2400723

IMS2400707

IMS2400036

IMS2400074

IMS2400506

IMS2400486

IMS2400322

PRIYANSHU
JOSHI

ARYA
MISHRA

RAO YUG

KATYAYANI
YADAV

RAGHAV
KUMAR
CHAUDHARY
SHUBHAM
DABAS

GARIMA
TRIPATHI

SHAURYA
SHIKHAR

ANIRUDDHA
MITRA

LAKSHAY
BHATNAGAR

ANUSHKA
GAUR

Integrated BSc & MSc Admission 2024-25

RAMESH
CHANDRA JOSHI

ASHISH MISHRA

SURENDER

KUMAR YADAV

VIMAL KUMAR

AJIT KUMAR
CHAUDHARY

SANDEEP KUMAR

GAJANAND
TRIPATHI

RAJESH KUMAR

ASHIM KUMAR

MITRA

SURESH CHAND
BHATNAGAR

SANJEEV GAUR

16-02-2006

01-10-2005

27-01-2006

21-03-2005

09-05-2004

29-05-2006

07-02-2007

18-07-2006

16-05-2006

19-04-2004

07-05-2005

General
(UR)

General
(UR)

OBC
OBC
General
(UR)
OBC
General
(UR)

General
(UR)

General
(UR)

General
(UR)

SC

DEF

167

156

142

138

123

120

117

115

107

93

85

48

subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure



75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

IMS2400035

IMS2400202

IMS2400699

IMS2400041

IMS2400245

IMS2400553

IMS2400677

IMS2400213

IMS2400675

AAYUSH
YADAV
YOGITA

NAITIK JAIN

UDDISH NEGI

SHANU
SHARMA

NAVYA
DARGAN

TANU

CAESAR
RUDRA SINGH

RAHUL
YADAV

Integrated BSc & MSc Admission 2024-25

LALCHAND
YADAV
DEVENDER SINGH

SUBHASH JAIN

KAMAL NEGI

KRISHNA KUMAR
SHARMA

MR. ROHIT
DARGAN

SHIV KUMAR

SATYENDRA
NARAYAN SINGH

RAJKUMAR
YADAV

18-02-2005

20-12-2006

28-09-2006

17-10-2005

05-12-2005

11-06-2006

21-12-2006

27-01-2006

18-03-2005

General
(UR)

SC

General
(UR)

General
(UR)

General
(UR)

General
(UR)

General
(UR)

General
(UR)

General
(UR)

DEF

SGC

55

52

308

220

219

210

196

189

189

49

subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure; marks of 3rd
paper is missing
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure; marks of 3rd
paper is missing
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure; marks of 3rd
paper is missing
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure; marks of 3rd
paper is missing
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure; marks of 3rd
paper is missing
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure; marks of 3rd
paper is missing
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure; marks of 3rd
paper is missing



84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

IMS2400485

IMS2400407

IMS2400562

IMS2400357

IMS2400243

IMS2400075

IMS2400043

IMS2400487

IMS2400350

SIDDHANT
GUPTA

RONAK
KUMAR
SINGH

SHUBHAM

PRATEEK
CHOUDHARY

PALLAV
PRAJAPAT

ARPIT
DWIVEDI

NISHANT

VAISHNAVI
MISHRA

VANSHIKA
SINGH
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TARUN GUPTA

KAMLESH KUMAR

SINGH

DHARMENDER

RAJEEV KUMAR

NAGENDER KUMAR

LAXMI KANT

DWIVEDI

RAM PHAL

VIKAS MISHRA

SANTOSH KUMAR
SINGH

14-05-2006

31-07-2007

24-04-2006

13-03-2006

15-02-2006

09-10-2005

14-08-2007

23-07-2004

06-01-2005

General
(UR)

General
(UR)

General
(UR)

General
(UR)

OBC

General
(UR)

OBC

General
(UR)

General
(UR)

181

136

133

115

115

112

93

70

69

50

subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure; marks of 3rd
paper is missing
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure; marks of 3rd
paper is missing
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure; marks of 3rd
paper is missing
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure; marks of 3rd
paper is missing
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure; marks of 3rd
paper is missing
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure; marks of 3rd
paper is missing
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure; marks of 3rd
paper is missing
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per
brochure; marks of 3rd
paper is missing
subject to satisfying
eligibility criteria as per



51

brochure; marks of 3rd
paper is missing
93 93 IMS2400098 ANURADHA ADESH KUMAR 31-05-2005 SC 63 subject to satisfying
SINGH eligibility criteria as per
brochure; marks of 3rd
paper is missing

Provisional Merit List of Not Eligible Candidates for Integrated BSc & MSc Admission (subject to verification

of relevant eligibility conditions/documents in terms of Admission Brochure 2024-25) for I* round of
counselling on 11" Sep 2024

S.No. Application Name of the Father’s Name Date of = Category Sub @ CUET Remarks
No. Candidate Birth Score
1 - 1228 Not eligible as
IMS2400292 ANANT MR. MUKESH 19/10/06 General( both the subject scores and final
PARASHAR KUMAR UR) CUET scores exceed the total
highest marks possible.
2 RITIKA ZORAWAR SINGH = 3/15/2006 ST - 630 Not eligible as both the subject
IMS2400249 RAJPUT scores and final CUET scores
exceed the total highest marks
possible.
3 AANYA LATE SHRI VIKAS General( - 627 Not eligible as both the subject
IMS2400659 DHAMIJA DHAMIJA 04/10/06 UR) scores and final CUET scores

Integrated BSc & MSc Admission 2024-25
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exceed the total highest marks
possible.

Note: Students can send the representations to Department Admissions Coordinators/Deputy Coordinators
at [parinitasinha@dtu.ac.in, nandkumar@dece.ac.in] latest by 08-09-2024 5:00 P.M

-sd-
Chairperson (Integrated BSc & M.Sc. Admission 2024-25)

Integrated BSc & MSc Admission 2024-25



